
6000

8000

90
00

6
0
0
0

7000

7
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

TWR

1.
3% 

UP

4945

0.5% DO
W

N

P

P

V

A
4

A
4

CATEGORY A B C D

4

1
1

2
2

2
9

9339 X 150

55
01
 X
 7
5

x

   
APP CRS

116°

GRAND JUNCTION, COLORADO

GRAND JUNCTION, COLORADO

(GJT)

118.55

DENVER APP CON

119.7  317.4

  ATIS

GRAND JUNCTION RGNL

4861

RNAV (RNP) Z RWY 11

CARKU

(IF)

IWUGO

LOMMA

MACKS

(IAF)

10700  230K

HONTU

(IAF)

northwest bound.

MACKS on V391

for arrivals at

Procedure NA

351° (3.5)

8200

7 NM

081°

261°

12400

JNC

JUNCTION

GRAND

116° (7.7)

8900

increase RNP 0.30 all Cats visibility to 1    SM.

below -17°C or above 54°C.  For inoperative ALS, 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA 

(4.7)

 116°

8200

RW11

JETRY

PAKPE

WULKU

SPADA

(IAF)
southeast bound.

at SPADA on V26 

Procedure NA for arrivals 

6700

(7)

116°

312° (3)

8500

(18.7)

293° to JNC

(1
4
.2
)

(4.3)

116°

(1
8
.2
)

 3
1
2
°

8
8
0
0
 to M

IBA
E

(GJT)

AL-634 (FAA)

GND CON UNICOM

122.95121.7  257.8

GRAND JUNCTION TOWER

(CTAF)118.1              257.8

GRAND JUNCTION RGNL

JNC VOR/DME and hold. 

to PAKPE, right turn to WULKU, and track 293° to 

JETRY, cross JETRY at or above 6700, and track 116° 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 9000 on track 116° to 

RNAV (RNP) Z RWY 11

JINNY

(FAF)

northeast bound.

on V134-220-591

arrivals at PACES 

Procedure NA for

FEKVA

WURNI

116°
(2)

8200

(RNP 0.40)

PACES

(IAF)

(11.3)

 287°

10000

(4
.4
)

 3
4
4
°

9
9
0
0

(4)

 287°

9000

39°07'N-108°32'W

10066

25163

Amdt 1  16MAY24

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

4840

HEBUT

CULIP

(5)

 116°

6700

YOVCU (5.7)

9339

7485

7476

66855073

8076

7254

6765

6661

116°

REIL Rwys 4, 22 and 29

MIRL Rwy 4-22

HIRL Rwy 11-29   

RNP AR APCH - GPS.

T

8
9
0
0

 3
4
4
°

(3
.2
)

210K

NATLL

(IF)

210K

MIBAE

(IF)210K

PHUTS

(IF)

L

L

4861 TDZE 4840DELEV

6700

TCH 50

JINNY
9000

GP 3.00°

5.7 NM

116°

RNP 0.10  DA

RNP 0.30  DA

tr 116°

AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED

JETRY JNC

RW11

116°

tr

PAKPE WULKU

293°

tr

6700
6700

See planview for multiple IF locations.

1
45346-1 506 (500-1   )1

4

343 (400-   )5183/40 3
4

MN 5
2 11WR AS

M

67
00

(6
.4
)

6
7
0
0

(3
.6
)

7
8
0
0

(2
.8
)

8600

(2.8)

3
8

MALSF

S
W

-1,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
W

-1
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


